
TDEA Committee Members

Name                                   Affiliation            Phone                    Mail Stop             FAX                                     

Kenneth Alvar ESH-4 5-8084 G761 5-6071 alvar@lanl.gov

Thomas Buhl ESH-4 5-8176 G761 5-6071 tbuhl@lanl.gov

Bruce Erdal EM/TD 7-5338 J591 5-8118 erdal@lanl.gov

Philip Fresquez ESH-20 7-0815 M887 7-0731 fresquez@lanl.gov

Elizabeth Foltyn NMT-9 5-0162 E502 5-4775 foltyn@lanl.gov

Wayne Hansen ESH-DO 7-4218 K491 5-3811 hansen_wayne_r@lanl.gov

Larry Hoffman ESH-10 665-8890 G732 5-4477 hoff@lanl.gov

Bruce Reinert ESH-5 7-5775 K553 5-3689 reinert@lanl.gov


